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Figure 1: GAME NO. 2657 - 1.2D 

PLAY SYMBOL CAPTION 

ONE 

TWO 

THR 

FOR 

FIV 

SIX 

SVN 

EGT 

NIN 

TEN 

ELV 

TLV 

TRN 

FTN 

FFN 

SXN 

SVT 

ETN 

NTN 

TWY 

TWON 

TWTO 

TWTH 

TWFR 

TWFV 

TWSX 

TWSV 

TWET 

TWNI 



 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

30 TRTY 

31 TRON 

32 TRTO 

33 TRTH 

34 TRFR 

35 TRFV 

36 TRSX 

37 TRSV 

38 TRET 

39 TRNI 

40 FRTY 

41 FRON 

42 FRTO 

43 FRTH 

44 FRFR 

45 FRFV 

46 FRSX 

47 FRSV 

48 FRET 

49 FRNI 

SHARK SYMBOL DBL 

$5.00 FIV$ 

$10.00 TEN$ 

$15.00 FFN$ 

$20.00 TWY$ 

$50.00 FFTY$ 

$100 ONHN 

$250 TOFF 

$500 FVHN 

$1,000 ONTH 

$100,000 100TH 


